CALENDAR

April

14 — USGA Green Section Regional
Seminar in Orlando, Fla. Contact 908-
234-2300.

17 — USGA Green Section Regional
Seminar in Orlando, Fla. Contact 908-
234-2300.

22 — USGA Green Section Regional
Seminar in Nashville, Tenn. Contact 908-
234-2300.

30 — GCSAA Seminar on Turforass
Ecology in San Diego. *

May
1— GCSAA Seminar on Turfgrass Stress
Management in San Diego. *
5-7 — 51st Annual Southeastern
Turfgrass Conference in Tifion, Ga. Con-
tact Dr. Wayne Hanna at 912-386-3360.

July
29 — Midwest Regional Turf Field Day
in West Lafayette, Ind. Contact Midwest
Regional Turf Foundation at 317-494-8039.

September
4-5 — Southwest Horticultural Trade
Show in Phoenix.

November
4-7 — Turf and Grounds Exposition in
Syracuse, N.¥. Contact 800-873-8873.

1998

January
20-22 — Midwest Turf Expo in India-
napolis. Contact Bev Bratton at 765-494-
8039.

February

19-23 — Club Managers Association of

America World Conference in Las Vegas.
Contact Tamara Tyrell at 703-739-9500.

* For more information contact the
GCSAA Education Office at 800-472-7878.

Golf Course
Marketplace

To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee, 207-846-0600

e ENVIRONMENTALLY-safe & effective
* BIOFORMULAS will keep ponds clean and
control green-scummy water.
* TURF also responds to “Bio-Grow”, a :
proven bioformula for natural growth & beauty

24 years of environmental experience.
* No toxins or chemicals.

Enviro-Reps International L.L.C.
Used and appreciated worldwide.
805-383-4422 « fax 805-383-4421

CIRCLE #151

Keep That Edge

@/gh

reel sharpgning coffipound

Contact Your Local Distributor or Call Us
Toll Free 1 (800) 422-4748

Deere/PGA Tour

Continued from page 55

something out of a book.”

The new TPC at Deere Run course is
scheduled to be finished by fall 1998 and
ready for play in 1999 to host the new
1999 John Deere Classic.

“For me, one of the exciting things about
this project is, there will be a TPC right
here in Moline, in the heart of the Midwest
— open to the public,” said Peterson. “The
other neat thing about this project: We've
held annual meetings each summer — we
call them ‘Feedback Days’ — when super-
intendents come to Moline to evaluate
equipment. A local course has been kind
enough to make its course available in the
past, but now we’ll have a place to hold
evaluation meetings, test equipment, etc.”

Often scheduled opposite marquee
events like the Ryder and Presidents cups,
the Quad City Classic has existed in rela-
tive obscurity for 26 years. The Deere
agreement — with its high-profile spon-
sorship and new tournament site —
should transform the event. The Quad
City has also switched places with the
Anheuser-Busch tournament at
Kingsmill, netting the Deere event a prime
July spot following the Western Open.

60 April 1997

CIRCLE #153

LAVINATED BRIDGES

PEDESTRIAN & VEHICULAR
Order Direct From The Leading Manufacturer in U.S.
« Complete Prefabricated Packages « Ready for Fast Erection

o Direct Distribution Throughout the U.S.  « Custom Design & Engineering

CALL 800-777-8648

8 P.0O. Box A e Morrisville, NC 27560
Tel. 919/467-6155 ¢ FAX 919/469-2536

www.enwood.com
—

CIRCLE #154

PAVELEC BROTHERS

GOLF COURSE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

\ New Construction
\ Renovation
V Field Drainage Systems

TONY PAVELEC

(201) 667-1643

EMIL PAVELEC 98 Evergreen Ave.
(201) 939-6182 Nutley, NJ 07110

CIRCLE #152

Get the jump on your competition by subscribing to the

Golf Course News Development Letter

This twice-monthly newsletter...
« tracks golf course projects under consideration
across the nation
* is packed with news items detailing where and
when projects will be undertaken, and by whom
* is just $195 for a year’s subscription

For more information contact
Editor Peter Blais at 207/846-0600

Grounds
Management
Software

musg

DIRTY BIRDS a PROBLEM??
Scare them away with harmless,
APPROVED, ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFE
BIRD CONTROL NOISEMAKERS

UNIQUE, MORE DISCREET PRODUCTS
ESPECIALLY FOR GOLF COURSES
near residential areas are available.

We CAN help solve your bird problems.
CALL TODAY: 1-800-582-8843
JPF Distributors

CIRCLE #155

IMS * TURES
« Budget & Expense Tracking
« Inventory, PO's & Fuel Reporting
« Personnel & Labor Records
« Equipment Maint. & Work Orders
» Chemical & Fertilizer Records
« Microsoft Office Connectivity
« Setup Wizards & Audio Prompts
» Autocad Connectivity
¢ Internet Access

Don't WAIT ANOTHER MINUTE! Call or Write for a FREE Demo Disk
You can now read about TRIMS ‘97 & TRIMS Software International, Inc.
download the TRIMS ‘97 Demo Disk for 3110 N. 19th Avenue, #190
Windows 3.1 or Windows 95 from our Phoenix, AZ 85015

IMS ADD-O ONS
« TRIMS Tree Inventory
o TRIMS T&0O MSDS Library

Now with
Microsoft

Office
Connectivity!

Web Site at http://ww.trims.com (800) 60-TRIMS « (602) 277-8027

P.O. Box 806
119 40th St. NE

46““&&7‘; fon;;gy:;.M
STEADFAST BRIDGES

“DELIVERED ACROSS AMERICA™

PEDESTRIAN AND SINGLE LANE
VEHICULAR BRIDGES
ENGINEERED AND FABRICATED
TO YOUR SPECIFIC
REQUIREMENTS. CLEAR SPANS
TO 220 FEET AVAILABLE IN MOST
OF OUR STYLES. FACTORY

IRECT.
DIREC "I

1-800-749-7515

10' 6" X 250' CONNECTOR SERIES
ADMIRALS COVE * JUPITER, FL

CIRCLE #156

CIRCLE #157
GOLF COURSE NEWS


http://www.enwood.com
http://www.trims.com

Golf Course
Marketplace

To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee, 207-846-0600

e SandComb™ aa

NOW - EASILY REMOVE STONES AND DEBRIS
FROM YOUR SAND BUNKERS!!!

THE CATCH
The mesh automatically sifts and
separates debris. Three different
mesh sizes are quickly inter-

changable to meet your needs.

~ THE EDGE
The secret is the patented double-edge
double-angle design that easily lifts,

TO ORDER CALL 1-800-253-2112

RN D 2 " ,
\,\<§~ N7 separates debris from the sand’s surface.
CALL 313-429-9571 OR FAX 313-429-3985.

CIRCLE #158

\ FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO RECEIVE A FREE CATALOG,

LIST RENTAL

GOLF COURSE

THE NEWSPAPER FOR THE GOLF COURSE INDUSTRY

...offers you the opportunity to reach the
decision makers at thousands of
golf facilities with an exclusive mailing list.

Call Diana Costello-Lee for details

207-846-0600
T R SR R R TR e

Keep Your Divot Seed Mixture
Where It Is Used ...

... in Divot Seed & Soil tee
buckets next to the tee markers.
Available in Cedar or Redwood
slats and with companion
> Trash’'M debris buckets.
Ask Your Golf Course Distributor for

INNOVATIVE MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

" Master o the [inks

P.O. Box 1865, Lombard, IL 60148-1865
(630) 627-1100 » Fax (630) 627-1104

CIRCLE #161

4 Models
GCT12
GCT15
GCT20

GCT21
Easy to use

Lightweight

Adjustable
Powerful
Fast

STARTING AT

1-800-345-1960

CIRCLE #163
GOLF COURSE NEWS

Golf Course Brlds'
1-800-328-2047
“COIND'EEENTAIZ

Route 5, Box 178, Alexandria, MN 56308 + (612) 852-7500

Thousands in use.
Built to last.
ponsor Member

NATIONAL GOLF FOUNDATION.

B-DA-CL

CIRCLE #159

You’ll want to play
barefoot on our |
certified grasses.

Featvring: y
* Tifton 419  Sprig Planting Service ~  Lay and Play Fairway “v““?‘E“
* Midlawn * Laying Machinery Cuts (warm season) CE
* El Toro Zoysia Accessory Rentals * Pads
* Meyer Z-52 Zoysia * Row Planting Service * Big Rolls

P.O. BOX 58440 + LITTLE ROCK, AR 72215

1-800-666-0007 501-280- 0763 www.quailvalley.com

Quail Valley Farms

ified and Registered Grasse

BRIDGE
MANUFACTURING CO.

Golf Course Bridges
are our specialty! We
fabricate easy-to-install,
pre-engineered spans
& pe and deliver them
lﬁ anywhere in the USA.

i & ¢ 3 Call today for a free
Carlton Oaks Country Club, Santee, CA 10" wide x 60' long, 10,000 Ib. capacity

consultation.
Our classic design, with a look that stands the test of time.

800/548-0054 outside cA)

12001 SHOEMAKER AVENUE, SANTE FE SPRINGS, CA 90670
310/944-0701 «» FAX 310/944-4025

CIRCLE #162

Featuring: Serving the Golf Construction Industry Worldwide

fteancor BRNCEALUN
Dr‘ain Pipe &

WCEREER | ANDSCAPE PRODUCTS
NDS Drains 1-800-21-EAGLE
Geotextiles

Lake & Pond
Liners

Eagle Interface for
Greens Construction

CIRCLE #164

Silt & Safety
Fences

Cir.#
108
132
144
119
146
143
114
126
120
137
130
159
142
147
164
151
154
162
105
107
110
127

148
153
103
155
129
131
116
161
121
133

165
140
113
134
152
136
163
158
149
160
115
135
138
112
112
150
109
123
157
101
124
139
156
111
125
106
122
102
117
128
141
104
118

4y
ADVERTISERS” INDEX

AGTOSTECh 20000, oo oniirisnrsiions 30
Agro-Tech 2000.......ccccccerruereersaasenses 62
American Cyanamid...........cccccouennnne 55
American Cyanamid* ...........ccccueuuneee 21
e BNACESONS it croaniras il 38
Bayer Corporation...........ccccccuu... 32-33
Brouwer Turf Equip. .....coceeevenennns 45
Commercial Structures ...........ccco..... 40
Continental Bridge ........cc.cccceevvvennnn. 61
Cushman, Ransomes Corp. ............. 54
B Z- GO it 03
Eagle Golf &Landscape Prod.......... 61
ENVATO=REDE ocirin savsssrsivassspissssssasesse 60
Enwood Structures.........ccoccvverneenne 60
Excel Bridge Mfg. .......cccccccvevienene 61
FlowtronexBBE .. .. i etecorminanssens 11
| o1y 0 5T R S T S o e 14
Formost Construction Co. ............... 17
Griffin Industries/Nature Safe ....... 39
ISK Biosciences Corp. ......cccoevvvenee 17
JACOD S CH R e 5/

Jesco Products/Pinhigh
John Deere......eceeevceeenreeivvesrennnnn. >
JPE DIStrIDULOTE e v iiosisrsseissss 5

King Safety Products...................... 40
Knbota ol chel L . 41
Lebanon Turf Products .................... 26
Master of the Links..........ccccoeeneec... 61

Millcreek Manufacturing =
Milliken Chemicals .......c...c.cecunnee.e.

INOVAREIS Y o i 56-57
NOVARTIS: o el .. 24-25
NOVARTIS s i essavstaseses 4-5
Oregon Fine Fescue ...........ccccoeunuue. 49
g G L R R A 20
Partac Peat

Pavelec Bros. Construction ............. 60
Plant-Wise Biostimulant Co. ........... 45

Precision Small Engine

Precision Tool Prod. Co..

Premier Environmental Prod. ......... 21
Quail Valley Farms...........cccooesvevenne 61
Ransomes, Ransomes Corp. ....... 22-23
Regal Chemical...........ccccociuciinrnienns 48

Rhone-Poulenc*
Rhone-Poulenc*
Rhone-Poulenc* .

Seed Research of Oregon* .............. 57
Smitheoisr wrann.aenil.ofd..... 16
Standard Golb k.t schinna i, 35
Steadfast Bridge Co. ....ccocoevvvecrerunnee 60
T ee-2-CIOON iivisnvensssigsrsscosisssaiagasstonssos 2
Terra Industries.........ceeurneconnosnnennnes 36
Total Turf Services..........csiricssnecncs 48
Trims International Software .......... 60
TUETHNe, INC. i enesissiirzoanmtraise 17
BYACEOD it s s omens 37
United Horticultural Supply ............ 12
Verti-Drain/EmreX........c..c.seionennse 34
N A O LI ORICE o s cinrusrevasdacmetommtrssses i 3
WHbUT-EIIS ..o s nesrmisamnvaeins 27
York Bridge Concepts.........cccocree... 40
Zeneca Professional Products ........ 52
Zeneca Professional Products ....... 89

Zeneca Professional Products ... 28-29

*Appears in regional editions.

April 1997 61


http://www.quailvalley.com



