

April

14 - USGA Green Section Regional Seminar in Orlando, Fla. Contact 908-234-2300.

17 - USGA Green Section Regional Seminar in Orlando, Fla. Contact 908-

22 - USGA Green Section Regional Seminar in Nashville, Tenn. Contact 908-

30 - GCSAA Seminar on Turfgrass Ecology in San Diego. *

May

1 — GCSAA Seminar on Turfgrass Stress Management in San Diego. *

5-7 — 51st Annual Southeastern Turfgrass Conference in Tifton, Ga. Contact Dr. Wayne Hanna at 912-386-3360.

July

29 — Midwest Regional Turf Field Day in West Lafayette, Ind. Contact Midwest Regional Turf Foundation at 317-494-8039.

September

4-5 — Southwest Horticultural Trade Show in Phoenix.

November

4-7 - Turf and Grounds Exposition in Syracuse, N.Y. Contact 800-873-8873.

1998

January

20-22 - Midwest Turf Expo in Indianapolis. Contact Bev Bratton at 765-494-8039

February

19-23 - Club Managers Association of America World Conference in Las Vegas. Contact Tamara Tyrell at 703-739-9500.

* For more information contact the GCSAA Education Office at 800-472-7878.

Deere/PGA Tour

Continued from page 55

something out of a book."

The new TPC at Deere Run course is scheduled to be finished by fall 1998 and ready for play in 1999 to host the new 1999 John Deere Classic.

"For me, one of the exciting things about this project is, there will be a TPC right here in Moline, in the heart of the Midwest - open to the public," said Peterson. "The other neat thing about this project: We've held annual meetings each summer - we call them 'Feedback Days' - when superintendents come to Moline to evaluate equipment. A local course has been kind enough to make its course available in the past, but now we'll have a place to hold evaluation meetings, test equipment, etc."

Often scheduled opposite marquee events like the Ryder and Presidents cups, the Quad City Classic has existed in relative obscurity for 26 years. The Deere agreement - with its high-profile sponsorship and new tournament site should transform the event. The Quad City has also switched places with the Anheuser-Busch tournament Kingsmill, netting the Deere event a prime July spot following the Western Open.

Golf Course Marketplace

To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee, 207-846-0600

- ENVIRONMENTALLY-safe & effective
- · BIOFORMULAS will keep ponds clean and control green-scummy water.
- · TURF also responds to "Bio-Grow", a proven bioformula for natural growth & beauty.
- · 24 years of environmental experience.
- · No toxins or chemicals.

Enviro-Reps International L.L.C.

Used and appreciated worldwide. 805-383-4422 • fax 805-383-4421

CIRCLE #151





CIRCLE #154



Grounds Management Software



TRIMS '97 FEATURES

- Budget & Expense Tracking
- Inventory, PO's & Fuel Reporting
 Personnel & Labor Records
- Equipment Maint. & Work Orders
- Chemical & Fertilizer Records
- Microsoft Office Connectivity
- Setup Wizards & Audio Prompts Autocad Connectivity
- Internet Access

You can now read about TRIMS '97 & download the TRIMS '97 Demo Disk for Windows 3.1 or Windows 95 from our Web Site at http://www.trims.com

Now with Microsoft Office Connectivity!

TRIMS ADD-ON OPTIONS

• TRIMS Tree Inventory
• TRIMS T&O MSDS Library

DON'T WAIT ANOTHER MINUTE! Call or Write for a FREE Demo Disk TRIMS Software International, Inc. 3110 N. 19th Avenue, #190 Phoenix, AZ 85015 (800) 60-TRIMS • (602) 277-8027

CIRCLE #156

PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

√ New Construction

√ Renovation

√ Field Drainage Systems

TONY PAVELEC (201) 667-1643 **EMIL PAVELEC** (201) 939-6182

98 Evergreen Ave. Nutley, NJ 07110

CIRCLE #152

Inside Info

Get the jump on your competition by subscribing to the Golf Course News Development Letter

This twice-monthly newsletter...

- tracks golf course projects under consideration across the nation
- · is packed with news items detailing where and when projects will be undertaken, and by whom
- is just \$195 for a year's subscription

For more information contact Editor Peter Blais at 207/846-0600

DIRTY BIRDS a PROBLEM??

Scare them away with harmless, APPROVED. ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFE BIRD CONTROL NOISEMAKERS

UNIQUE, MORE DISCREET PRODUCTS ESPECIALLY FOR GOLF COURSES near residential areas are available.

We CAN help solve your bird problems. CALL TODAY: 1-800-582-8843 JPF Distributors

CIRCLE #155



Fort Payne, AL 35967

"DELIVERED ACROSS AMERICA"

PEDESTRIAN AND SINGLE LANE VEHICULAR BRIDGES ENGINEERED AND FABRICATED

TO YOUR SPECIFIC
REQUIREMENTS. CLEAR SPANS
TO 220 FEET AVAILABLE IN MOST
OF OUR STYLES. FACTORY
DIRECT.



1-800-749-7515



10' 6" X 250' CONNECTOR SERIES ADMIRALS COVE • JUPITER, FL

CIRCLE #157

Golf Course Marketplace

To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee, 207-846-0600





... offers you the opportunity to reach the decision makers at thousands of golf facilities with an exclusive mailing list.

Call Diana Costello-Lee for details 207-846-0600



. in Divot Seed & Soil tee buckets next to the tee markers. Available in Cedar or Redwood slats and with companion Trash'M debris buckets.

Ask Your Golf Course Distributor for INNOVATIVE MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

Master of the links

P.O. Box 1865, Lombard, IL 60148-1865 (630) 627-1100 • Fax (630) 627-1104

CIRCLE #161









Quail Valley Farms Certified and Registered Grasses

Market Market Control Sports, Commercial and Residential Sod Producers

CIRCLE #160



MANUFACTURING CO

Golf Course Bridges are our specialty! We fabricate easy-to-install pre-engineered spans and deliver them anywhere in the USA. Call today for a free

Our classic design, with a look that stands the test of time.

800/548-0054 (Outside CA) 12001 SHOEMAKER AVENUE, SANTE FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 310/944-0701 • FAX 310/944-4025

CIRCLE #162



CIRCLE #164

ADVERTISERS' INDEX

	MOTERTISERS THOEX
Cir.#	Advertiser Page
108	AgrEvo
132	AgrEvo
144	AgrEvo
119	Agro-Tech 2000
146 143	Agro-Tech 2000
114	American Cyanamid*
126	The Andersons
120	Bayer Corporation
137	Brouwer Turf Equip 45
130	Commercial Structures 40
159	Continental Bridge 61
142	Cushman, Ransomes Corp 54
147	E-Z-GO
164	Eagle Golf &Landscape Prod 61
151	Enviro-Reps 60
154	Enwood Structures
162	Excel Bridge Mfg 61
105	Flowtronex PSI
107	Fore Par
110 127	Griffin Industries/Nature Safe 39
121	ISK Biosciences Corp
148	Jacobsen 64
153	Jesco Products/Pinhigh
103	John Deere 6-7
155	JPF Distributors
129	King Safety Products40
131	Kubota41
116	Lebanon Turf Products26
161	Master of the Links61
121	Millcreek Manufacturing 34
133	Milliken Chemicals44
-	NOVARTIS*56-57
_	NOVARTIS24-25
165	NOVARTIS4-5
140	Oregon Fine Fescue
134	Partac Peat 48
152	Pavelec Bros. Construction
136	Plant-Wise Biostimulant Co
163	Precision Small Engine
158	Precision Tool Prod. Co
149	Premier Environmental Prod 21
160	Quail Valley Farms61
115	Ransomes, Ransomes Corp 22-23
135	Regal Chemical48
138	Rhone-Poulenc* 46-47
112	Rhone-Poulenc* 18-19
112	Rhone-Poulenc*
150	RISE*
150	Seed Research of Oregon* 57
109	Smithco
123 157	Standard Golf
101	Tee-2-Green2
124	Terra Industries
139	Total Turf Services
156	Trims International Software 60
111	Turfline, Inc
125	Ту-Сгор
106	United Horticultural Supply12
122	Verti-Drain/Emrex34
102	Watertronics3
117	Wilbur-Ellis 27
128	York Bridge Concepts 40
141	Zeneca Professional Products 52
104	Zeneca Professional Products 8-9
118	Zeneca Professional Products 28-29
*Appears in regional editions.	